WMPP 5
11.08.2018R.
Poz. Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 666 KUREK Filip
2 13 BARCIK Kamil
3 70 CIESLAK Maciej
4 7 OSTROWSKI Wiktor
5 14 SKOCZYLAS Marek
6 95 WASOWSKI Mateusz
7 113 DURYNEK Mateusz
8 29 DZIKOWSKI Krzysztof
9 39 BORYS Krzysztof
10 65 LEWANDOWSKI Kamil
11 22 DEMIANIUK Przemystaw
12 24 KLEMBA Jerzy
13 3 BALCERZAK Piotr
14 77 KONOPINSKI Karol
15 34 WIECZOREK tukasz
16 26 KUMANEK Grzegorz
17 17 ZAPERTY Marcin
18 61 PLOSZCZYNSKI Krystian
19 997 SOIJA Adrian
20 23 ALEKSANDROV Aleksander
21 86 tABIENIEC Kamil
22 92 WIDAWSKI Radostaw
23 5 IWANOWSKI Cezary
69 STEFANOWSKI Dominik
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The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

DURYNEK Mariusz

Sedzia Gtéwny : Jacek MOLIK
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WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO PUCHARU POLSKI

718 RUNDA

11-12.08.2018
TOR ,POZNAN"

SST300, Stock,Open Moto3 - KWALIFIKACJE
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Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:53.135
1:53.484
1:54.490
1:54.700
1:57.615
1:57.977
1:59.071
1:59.313
2:00.073
2:00.289
2:00.405
2:01.878
2:02.760
2:03.098
2:03.129
2:04.436
2:05.803
2:06.429
2:08.559
2:08.672
2:09.624
2:14.746
2:18.878

Non Partito

Non Partito

Race start: 11.08.2018 08:00:09

Posting Time : 08:28

Dyrektor Zawodow : Dariusz MARSZALEK

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 11 August 2018

Roznica

00.349
01.355
01.565
04.480
04.842
05.936
06.178
06.938
07.154
07.270
08.743
09.625
09.963
09.994
11.301
12.668
13.294
15.424
15.537
16.489
21.611
25.743

Model

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Aprilia
Honda
Honda
Aprilia
Yamaha
Aprilia
Cagiva

Kawasaki

Klasa

Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Superstock 300
Superstock 300
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Superstock 300
Stock Moto 3
Superstock 300
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Stock Moto 3
Superstock 300
Superstock 300

Race finish: 11.08.2018 08:23:47

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chronometraz : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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